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SPRINT Qualification
START LIST MEN-A 3700m 21CP
Number Name Country

202 Murray Strain Great Britain

205 Pavol Bukovac Slovakia

209 Andris Jubelis Latvia

211 Milos Nykodym Czech Republic

214 Vase lliev FYR Macedonia

216 Kyong Sa Ri DPR Korea

221 Andrea Georgios Cyprus

223 Ethan Childs United States

227 Christian Wartbichler Austria

228 Ruslan Glibov Ukraine

231 Jorge Felix Hernando Vargas Valbuena Colombia

235 Luis Nogueira Spain

239 Cheng-Hsun Liu Chinese Taipei

240 Christoph Prunsche Germany

243 Patricio Sotomayor Ecuador

246 Lee Kin Wai Hong Kong

250 Tue Lassen Denmark

252 Tomas Hendrickx Belgium

255 Quiaoping Li China

258 Michael Crone South Africa

261 JernejZorman Slovenia

266 Kenny Kivikas Estonia

267 Joshua O'Sullivan-Hourihan Ireland

270 Tiago Romao Portugal
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274 Vasili Fomiciov Moldova 10:25
278 Matthew Ogden New Zealand 10:26
279 Jerker Lysell Sweden 10:27
282 Jonas Vytautas Gvildys Lithuania 10:28
286 Frederic Tranchand France 10:29
290 Adam Kovacs Hungary 10:30
291 Kiril Nikolov Bulgaria 10:31
296 Andrey Khramov Russia 10:32
299 Daniel Hubmann Switzerland 10:33
300 Guy Sabo Israel 10:34
303 Oystein Kvaal Osterbo Norway 10:35
308 Julian Dent Australia 10:36
310 Hirokazu Osaki Japan 10:37
312 Damian Konotopetz Canada 10:38
316 Severi Kymalainen Finland 10:39
320 Alessio Tenani Italy 10:40
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SPRINT Qualification

START LIST

Number

203
204
208
210
213
218
219
224
225
230
233
234
237
241
244
247
251
254
256
260
263
264
268
271

MEN-B

Name

Philippe Adamski
Antti Anttonen
Koen Wilssens
Lachlan Dow

Fu Zhang

Gleb Tikhonov
Andrea Seppi
Martin Hubmann
Eugene Botha
Gaute Hallan Steiwer
Darkwin Cabrera
Francesco Buselli
Tim Robertson
Nicolas Simonin
Maksimovic Blazo
Bojan Blumenstein
Fabio Andres Navarrete
Andreu Blanes
Vilius Aleliunas
Mate Kerenyi
Kristian Jones
Stefan Ringer

Will Critchley

Constantinos Papaconstantinou
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3600m 20CP

Country

France
Finland
Belgium
Australia
China
Russia

Italy
Switzerland
South Africa
Norway
Ecuador
Argentina
New Zealand
Ireland
Serbia
Germany
Colombia
Spain
Lithuania
Hungary
Great Britain
Slovakia
Canada
Cyprus
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275 Ivan Sirakov Bulgaria 10:25
276 Pablo Sanguinetti Uruguay 10:26
280 Yoichi Shimbo Japan 10:27
283 Helmut Gremmel Austria 10:28
285 Andraz Hribar Slovenia 10:29
288 Yip Chak Lun Gerald Hong Kong 10:30
293 Artem Panchenko Ukraine 10:31
294 Zinca lonut Alin Romania 10:32
297 Vojtech Kral Czech Republic 10:33
301 Marten Bostrom Finland 10:34
304 Soren Bobach Denmark 10:35
307 Giacomo Barbone United States 10:36
311 Joao Figueiredo Portugal 10:37
314 Wojciech Kowalski Poland 10:38
315 Dauvis Dislers Latvia 10:39
319 Sander Vaher Estonia 10:40
321 Jonas Leandersson Sweden 10:41
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START LIST MEN-C 3650m 21CP
Number Name Country Start Time
201 Matias Nicolas Diaz Catalan Chile 10:01
206 Tiago Leal Portugal 10:02
207 Zaur Seyidov Azerbaijan 10:03
212 Algirdas Bartkevicius Lithuania 10:04
215 Dejan Vujicic Montenegro 10:05
217 Martin Regborn Sweden 10:06
220 Andreas Hougaard Boesen Denmark 10:07
222 Peter Tusar Slovenia 10:08
226 Yu Tsz Wai Hong Kong 10:09
229 Rafal Podzinski Poland 10:10
232 Robbie Anderson Canada 10:11
236 Mate Baumholczer Hungary 10:12
238 Kristo Heinmann Estonia 10:13
242 Tomoaki Naganawa Japan 10:14
245 Grigor Karaivanov Bulgaria 10:15
248 Ross Smith United States 10:16
249 Ulf Forseth Indgaard Norway 10:17
253 Lucas Basset France 10:18
257 Simon Uppill Australia 10:19
259 Arturs Paulins Latvia 10:20
262 Alexey Sidorov Russia 10:21
265 Marco Seppi Italy 10:22
269 Jan Prochazka Czech Republic 10:23
272 Wei-Lun Lai Chinese Taipei 10:24
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273 Pavlo Ushkvarok Ukraine 10:25
277 Metodi Belchovski FYR Macedonia 10:26
281 Tuomo Makela Finland 10:27
284 Matthias Kyburz Switzerland 10:28
287 Darren Burke Ireland 10:29
289 Scott Fraser Great Britain 10:30
292 Robert Merl Austria 10:31
295 Antonio Martinez Spain 10:32
298 Ziliang Liu China 10:33
302 Nicholas Mulder South Africa 10:34
305 Matjaz Stanfel Croatia 10:35
306 Yannick Michiels Belgium 10:36
309 Ahmet Kacmaz Turkey 10:37
313 Soeren Riechers Germany 10:38
317 David Franko Slovakia 10:39
318 Ross Morrison New Zealand 10:40
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